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CROSS ADS GALAPAGAR 2023 - 3 Noviembre 2023

09-Cadetes Femeninas - Orden de Llegada

NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

Naiara VILLEGAS MAROTO

Sara SERRANO MERA

Paula GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ

Carla SERRANO MERA

Cecilia SEGOVIANO ARANDA

Isabela FLORES ALONSO

Miyalonih VAN DE VALK

Vega MOLINA MARTIN

Alejandra DIAZ IPARRAGUIRRE

Anne RUIZ POSTIGO

Claudia GARCIA MARTIN

Sara POCO ARNAIZ

Amaia ARSUAGA ORTEGA
Sofia REY SERNA
Gabriela GOMEZ DE LA TORRE
Celia SOTO NAVARRO

Andrea SANTOS RODRIGUEZ

Alicia DIAZ IPARRAGUIRRE

Sofia CUSACK DE LA CAGIGA

Dana Isabella ORTEGON BOHORQUEZ
Marina MAGANA NAVAS

Blanca POVEDA DE BONILLA

Jara HERNANDEZ

Cayetana ORTIZ GARRIDO

Marta ABATI GAHETE

Susana ALONSO CUESTA

Sara GARCIA DE LONGORIA GARCIA
Carmen NIETO BURON

Nuria FERNANDEZ SANZ

Cira GOMEZ LOBO

Sabina NOVILLO

Veronica HIDALGO GOMEZ

Celia MOLINA MARTIN

Sara GARCIA ARNAU

Claudia MARTINEZ PEREZ DE GRACIA
Celia LOPEZ CALVO

Patricia PALACIOS MIRANDA

Violeta NAVARRO

Edurne SANCHEZ-MARISCAL SERNA
Lola CONESA PEREZ

Sara CALDERON

Rocio PEREZ-MOSSO PETIT

Blanca PEREZ-MOSSO PETIT
Ekaterina NASTAS

Celia CORTIJO DE FRUTOS

Cristina SANCHEZ PEREZ

Angela HERRANZ GOMEZ

Casilda Angela DE LA HERRAN SANTO
Allyson Faviana FLORES VIENA

Julia GONZALEZ GONZALEZ

Carla ALONSO SOTO

Ines MURILLO FERNANDEZ

Jone FERNANDEZ SIERRA

Carla BONACHE CABADA

Alejandra BRUGGELING FERNANDEZ
Marta SERNA ROMERO

Gabrila CASTRILLO

Lucia ALONSO BELLISCO

Ester BERJOYO
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CATEGORIA P2.CAT TIEMPO

0:05:33
0:05:42
0:05:49
0:05:52
0:06:01
0:06:07
0:06:09
0:06:12
0:06:20
0:06:23
0:06:25
0:06:28
0:06:31
0:06:32
0:06:34
0:06:39
0:06:41
0:06:43
0:06:49
0:06:53
0:06:55
0:07:00
0:07:03
0:07:06
0:07:08
0:07:10
0:07:13
0:07:16
0:07:19
0:07:22
0:07:26
0:07:29
0:07:34
0:07:36
0:07:38
0:07:41
0:07:43
0:07:46
0:07:48
0:07:50
0:07:55
0:07:57
0:07:59
0:08:01
0:08:05
0:08:07
0:08:10
0:08:13
0:08:16
0:08:17
0:08:20
0:08:22
0:08:25
0:08:28
0:08:31
0:08:33
0:08:37
0:08:39
0:08:42
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COLEGIO

IES JUAN DE HERRERA

IES JUAN DE HERRERA

COLEGIO INMACULADA CONCEPCION
IES JUAN DE HERRERA

GSD EE

GSD EE

GSD EE

GSD EE

GSD EE

GSD EE

GSD EE

COLEGIO INMACULADA CONCEPCION
IES CANADA REAL

COLEGIO INMACULADA CONCEPCION
IES JUAN DE HERRERA

GSD EE

GSD EE

GSD EE

COLEGIO PARQUE

IES INFANTA ELENA

COLEGIO INMACULADA CONCEPCION
VERACRUZ

CIM PADRE ANTONIO SOLER

IES EL ESCORIAL

GSD EE

VERACRUZ

IES CANADA REAL

VERACRUZ

COLEGIO INMACULADA CONCEPCION
REAL COLEGIO ALFONSO XII

CIM PADRE ANTONIO SOLER

GSD EE

IES INFANTA ELENA

COLEGIO PARQUE

REAL COLEGIO ALFONSO Xl

IES CANADA REAL

COLEGIO INMACULADA CONCEPCION
CIM PADRE ANTONIO SOLER

IES INFANTA ELENA

IES INFANTA ELENA

IES CANADA REAL

VERACRUZ

VERACRUZ

IES EL ESCORIAL

IES INFANTA ELENA

IES INFANTA ELENA

IES EL ESCORIAL

VERACRUZ

IES INFANTA ELENA

IES EL ESCORIAL

IES JUAN DE HERRERA

COLEGIO PARQUE

IES EL ESCORIAL

REAL COLEGIO ALFONSO XII
VERACRUZ

IES JUAN DE HERRERA

CIM PADRE ANTONIO SOLER

REAL COLEGIO ALFONSO XII

CIM PADRE ANTONIO SOLER
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DOR

930
580
808
803
472
690
667
662

666

665

661

CROSS ADS GALAPAGAR 2023 - 3 Noviembre 2023

09-Cadetes Femeninas - Orden de Llegada Pig. 2 de 2

NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

Julia BERREJON

IRIS BARRADO MORENO
Isabel Aurora SOTO JIMENEZ
Blanca GARCIA DE CASTRO
Andrea SORIANO LOZANO
Aitana JIMENEZ PANERO
Carlota VALLS VIVES

Julia LOPEZ GANCEDO

Sin Dorsal

Soraya ARROYO

Sin Dorsal

Khadija LAFRIAKH

Sin Dorsal

Ainhoa DE ARMAS

CATEGORIA P2.CAT TIEMPO
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0:08:45
0:08:48
0:08:52
0:08:54
0:08:58
0:09:51
0:09:56
0:09:57

0:09:58

0:09:59

0:10:02

ANO
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009

2009
2009

2009

COLEGIO

CIM PADRE ANTONIO SOLER
IES CANADA REAL
VERACRUZ

VERACRUZ

COLEGIO PARQUE

IES INFANTA ELENA

IES INFANTA ELENA

IES INFANTA ELENA

IES INFANTA ELENA
IES INFANTA ELENA

IES INFANTA ELENA
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